

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.5486 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	07.04.2026	<u>BKM,J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks time to file counter for the respondent Nos.1 to 4. The learned counsel for the respondent NOs.6 to 9 seeks time to file counter. List on 15.04.2026. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE